
Competition Results  

Competition: Venue: Date
Ulster Regional Final Under 15 Boys Meadowbank Arena 14 Mar 2019
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Donegal    701    561     70     70
2 Antrim    620    500     60     60

3 Londonderry    600    500     50     50

4 Belfast East      0      0      0      0



Athlete Results

Competition: Venue: Date
Ulster Regional Final Under 15 Boys Meadowbank Arena 14 Mar 2019
Ranking BibNo Athlete Team Score 2LR 4LR S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 95 Conor Houston Donegal                144  50  50 44   
2 94 Elvis Okoh Donegal                143 45   48 50   
3 96 Kapser Adamski Donegal                139  47 48   44  
4 78 Ronan Lennox Londonderry            136  47  43 46   
5 92 Ethan Doherty Donegal                135 45   40  50  
6 93 Conor Mangan Donegal                133 42  50  41   
7 75 Alex Deal Antrim                 132 50  34  48   
8 73 Scott McCullough Antrim                 131  42  43  46  
9 97 Michael Lennon Donegal                130  44 38   48  

10 82 Harry McKenna Londonderry            128  40  46  42  
11 72 Ross Stevenson Antrim                 125 48  36  41   

12= 79 Jack Hill Nichol Londonderry            118 40  40   38  
12= 83 Ben Montgomery Londonderry            118  34 46  38   
14 80 Nathan Overend Londonderry            113 36  43   34  
15 71 Zak Moore Antrim                 112  38  38  36  
16 76 Matteusz Las Antrim                 111 34  43  34   

17= 74 Adam Courtney Antrim                 110  36  34  40  
17= 81 Sean Byrne Londonderry            110 38   36 36   
19= 84 Ethan Hobson Londonderry            0        
19= 98 Manus O'Donnell Donegal                0        



Team Results Antrim (white)

Competition: Venue: Date
Ulster Regional Final Under 15 Boys Meadowbank Arena 14 Mar 2019
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Donegal    701    561     70     70
2 Antrim    620    500     60     60

3 Londonderry    600    500     50     50

4 Belfast East      0      0      0      0

 Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
 71 Zak Moore 4LR 48.3 48.3 7 38
 71 Zak Moore SB 61 61 7 38
 71 Zak Moore STJ 0.00 5.85 0.00 5.85 8 36
 72 Ross Stevenson 2LR 21.2 21.2 2 48
 72 Ross Stevenson S 6.15 7.30 7.48 7.48 8 36
 72 Ross Stevenson SLJ 2.17 2.19 2.33 2.33 5= 41
 73 Scott McCullough 4LR 47.2 47.2 5 42
 73 Scott McCullough SB 70 70 4= 43
 73 Scott McCullough STJ 6.75 6.64 0.00 6.75 3 46
 74 Adam Courtney 4LR 48.4 48.4 8 36
 74 Adam Courtney SB 58 58 9 34
 74 Adam Courtney STJ 5.92 6.36 6.29 6.36 6 40
 75 Alex Deal 2LR 21.1 21.1 1 50
 75 Alex Deal S 6.82 7.29 7.34 7.34 9 34
 75 Alex Deal SLJ 2.38 2.42 2.40 2.42 2 48
 76 Matteusz Las 2LR 23.5 23.5 9 34
 76 Matteusz Las S 8.80 8.26 8.61 8.80 4= 43
 76 Matteusz Las SLJ 2.01 2.12 2.08 2.12 9 34



Team Results Londonderry (maroon)

Competition: Venue: Date
Ulster Regional Final Under 15 Boys Meadowbank Arena 14 Mar 2019
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Donegal    701    561     70     70
2 Antrim    620    500     60     60

3 Londonderry    600    500     50     50

4 Belfast East      0      0      0      0

 Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
 78 Ronan Lennox 2LR 0.0 0.0
 78 Ronan Lennox 4LR 46.5 46.5 2= 47
 78 Ronan Lennox SB 70 70 4= 43
 78 Ronan Lennox SLJ 0.00 2.25 2.38 2.38 3 46
 79 Jack Hill Nichol 2LR 22.5 22.5 6 40
 79 Jack Hill Nichol S 7.32 7.93 6.76 7.93 6 40
 79 Jack Hill Nichol STJ 5.99 6.05 6.10 6.10 7 38
 80 Nathan Overend 2LR 23.0 23.0 8 36
 80 Nathan Overend S 8.80 8.22 0.00 8.80 4= 43
 80 Nathan Overend STJ 5.76 5.42 5.73 5.76 9 34
 81 Sean Byrne 2LR 22.9 22.9 7 38
 81 Sean Byrne SB 59 59 8 36
 81 Sean Byrne SLJ 0.00 0.00 2.18 2.18 8 36
 82 Harry McKenna 4LR 48.1 48.1 6 40
 82 Harry McKenna SB 73 73 3 46
 82 Harry McKenna STJ 6.41 0.00 6.42 6.42 5 42
 83 Ben Montgomery 4LR 51.0 51.0 9 34
 83 Ben Montgomery S 8.53 8.92 9.01 9.01 3 46
 83 Ben Montgomery SLJ 2.13 2.23 2.14 2.23 7 38



Team Results Belfast East (red)

Competition: Venue: Date
Ulster Regional Final Under 15 Boys Meadowbank Arena 14 Mar 2019
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Donegal    701    561     70     70
2 Antrim    620    500     60     60

3 Londonderry    600    500     50     50

4 Belfast East      0      0      0      0

 Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points

***** no results for this team *****



Team Results Donegal (green)

Competition: Venue: Date
Ulster Regional Final Under 15 Boys Meadowbank Arena 14 Mar 2019
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Donegal    701    561     70     70
2 Antrim    620    500     60     60

3 Londonderry    600    500     50     50

4 Belfast East      0      0      0      0

 Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
 92 Ethan Doherty 2LR 21.4 21.4 3= 45
 92 Ethan Doherty SB 69 69 6 40
 92 Ethan Doherty STJ 7.66 7.72 7.64 7.72 1 50
 93 Conor Mangan 2LR 21.9 21.9 5 42
 93 Conor Mangan S 11.30 10.33 10.98 11.30 1 50
 93 Conor Mangan SLJ 2.33 2.31 2.27 2.33 5= 41
 94 Elvis Okoh 2LR 21.4 21.4 3= 45
 94 Elvis Okoh S 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
 94 Elvis Okoh SB 81 81 2 48
 94 Elvis Okoh SLJ 2.41 2.43 2.44 2.44 1 50
 95 Conor Houston 4LR 46.4 46.4 1 50
 95 Conor Houston SB 84 84 1 50
 95 Conor Houston SLJ 2.37 2.32 2.30 2.37 4 44
 96 Kapser Adamski 4LR 46.5 46.5 2= 47
 96 Kapser Adamski S 9.50 11.08 9.35 11.08 2 48
 96 Kapser Adamski STJ 6.68 6.61 6.70 6.70 4 44
 97 Michael Lennon 4LR 47.1 47.1 4 44
 97 Michael Lennon S 0.00 7.51 7.04 7.51 7 38
 97 Michael Lennon STJ 6.94 0.00 7.04 7.04 2 48



Results Sheet 2 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
Ulster Regional Final Under 15 Boys Meadowbank Arena 14 Mar 2019

Ranking  Team Colour BibNo  Name Best Points

1 Antrim White 75  Alex Deal 21.1       50
2 Antrim White 72  Ross Stevenson 21.2       48

3= Donegal Green 92  Ethan Doherty 21.4       45
3= Donegal Green 94  Elvis Okoh 21.4       45
5 Donegal Green 93  Conor Mangan 21.9       42
6 Londonderry Maroon 79  Jack Hill Nichol 22.5       40
7 Londonderry Maroon 81  Sean Byrne 22.9       38
8 Londonderry Maroon 80  Nathan Overend 23.0       36
9 Antrim White 76  Matteusz Las 23.5       34

Londonderry Maroon 78  Ronan Lennox 0.0        0



Results Sheet 4 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
Ulster Regional Final Under 15 Boys Meadowbank Arena 14 Mar 2019

Ranking  Team Colour BibNo  Name Best Points

1 Donegal Green 95  Conor Houston 46.4       50
2= Londonderry Maroon 78  Ronan Lennox 46.5       47
2= Donegal Green 96  Kapser Adamski 46.5       47
4 Donegal Green 97  Michael Lennon 47.1       44
5 Antrim White 73  Scott McCullough 47.2       42
6 Londonderry Maroon 82  Harry McKenna 48.1       40
7 Antrim White 71  Zak Moore 48.3       38
8 Antrim White 74  Adam Courtney 48.4       36
9 Londonderry Maroon 83  Ben Montgomery 51.0       34



Results Sheet 8 Lap Paarlauf

Competition: Venue: Date
Ulster Regional Final Under 15 Boys Meadowbank Arena 14 Mar 2019

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 04 Donegal Green 1:31.1 0.0 1:31.1     70.0
2 01 Antrim White 1:33.5 0.0 1:33.5     60.0
3 02 Londonderry Maroon 1:36.5 0.0 1:36.5     50.0



Results Sheet 4 x 2 Lap Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
Ulster Regional Final Under 15 Boys Meadowbank Arena 14 Mar 2019

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 04 Donegal Green 1:26.5 0.0 1:26.5     70.0
2 01 Antrim White 1:27.3 0.0 1:27.3     60.0
3 02 Londonderry Maroon 1:30.6 0.0 1:30.6     50.0



Results Sheet Shot

Competition: Venue: Date
Ulster Regional Final Under 15 Boys Meadowbank Arena 14 Mar 2019

Ranking  Team Colour BibNo  Name Best Points

1 Donegal Green 93  Conor Mangan 11.30       50
2 Donegal Green 96  Kapser Adamski 11.08       48
3 Londonderry Maroon 83  Ben Montgomery 9.01       46

4= Antrim White 76  Matteusz Las 8.80       43
4= Londonderry Maroon 80  Nathan Overend 8.80       43
6 Londonderry Maroon 79  Jack Hill Nichol 7.93       40
7 Donegal Green 97  Michael Lennon 7.51       38
8 Antrim White 72  Ross Stevenson 7.48       36
9 Antrim White 75  Alex Deal 7.34       34

Donegal Green 94  Elvis Okoh 0.00        0



Results Sheet Speed Bounce

Competition: Venue: Date
Ulster Regional Final Under 15 Boys Meadowbank Arena 14 Mar 2019

Ranking  Team Colour BibNo  Name Total Points

1 Donegal Green 95  Conor Houston 84       50
2 Donegal Green 94  Elvis Okoh 81       48
3 Londonderry Maroon 82  Harry McKenna 73       46

4= Antrim White 73  Scott McCullough 70       43
4= Londonderry Maroon 78  Ronan Lennox 70       43
6 Donegal Green 92  Ethan Doherty 69       40
7 Antrim White 71  Zak Moore 61       38
8 Londonderry Maroon 81  Sean Byrne 59       36
9 Antrim White 74  Adam Courtney 58       34



Results Sheet Standing Long Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
Ulster Regional Final Under 15 Boys Meadowbank Arena 14 Mar 2019

Ranking  Team Colour BibNo  Name Best Points

1 Donegal Green 94  Elvis Okoh 2.44       50
2 Antrim White 75  Alex Deal 2.42       48
3 Londonderry Maroon 78  Ronan Lennox 2.38       46
4 Donegal Green 95  Conor Houston 2.37       44

5= Antrim White 72  Ross Stevenson 2.33       41
5= Donegal Green 93  Conor Mangan 2.33       41
7 Londonderry Maroon 83  Ben Montgomery 2.23       38
8 Londonderry Maroon 81  Sean Byrne 2.18       36
9 Antrim White 76  Matteusz Las 2.12       34



Results Sheet Standing Triple Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
Ulster Regional Final Under 15 Boys Meadowbank Arena 14 Mar 2019

Ranking  Team Colour BibNo  Name Best Points

1 Donegal Green 92  Ethan Doherty 7.72       50
2 Donegal Green 97  Michael Lennon 7.04       48
3 Antrim White 73  Scott McCullough 6.75       46
4 Donegal Green 96  Kapser Adamski 6.70       44
5 Londonderry Maroon 82  Harry McKenna 6.42       42
6 Antrim White 74  Adam Courtney 6.36       40
7 Londonderry Maroon 79  Jack Hill Nichol 6.10       38
8 Antrim White 71  Zak Moore 5.85       36
9 Londonderry Maroon 80  Nathan Overend 5.76       34


